
EVRHLET

NEW 19o5

CORVAIR
NEW 1°45

IMPALA
NEW 1965

CHEVELLE

1999 $2499 *2199
FULL PRICE

FULL PRICE FULL PRICE

DOWN 

DELIVERS

22 CORVAIRS 
TO CHOOSE FROM*

DOWN 

DELIVERS

60 FULL SIZED CHEVYS 
TO CHOOSE FROM*

DELIVERS

32 CHEVELLES 
TO CHOOSE FROM*

TRIPLE PROTECTION

1. 7 DAY FREE TRIAL 
EXCHANGE ON 
ANY OK' USED CAR ^. PREVENTIVE

MAINTENANCE
PLAN 3, OK' USED CAR 

2-YR. OR 24,000- 
MILE WARRANTY

WHAT IS CONSOLIDATION?
WEBSTER DEFINES IT AS ... "TO COMBINE INTO ONE" 
We can consolidate your bills and show you how to drive a new 1965 
Chevrolet for the same or less payments than you now have. You can 
qualify for consolidation if you can say yes to 1 or more of these facts:

n You have a steady job 
J You have current and 

good credit 
[j] You are not more than 

one month late on any 
payment 

3 You have lived in the 
area for one year 

3 You have a willing sin­ 
cere desire to pay your 
bills

TYPICAL EXAMPLE

Doctor Bill .... ___ . __ . ___ 
Finance Co. Bill .... „ ._
D»pt. Ster« .. _, ,„„„,..„„.„,-,„„.-
Encyclopedia ,,.,................„„-„-„,„.,„„
Loan from Relarly* „„„„.,,„„„„,.„.,„ _,_,
Present Old Car ..........................

Total Monthly Payment .... _ .._

OF A CONSOL

_.. S24.00mo. 
.... 31.00 mo.
... 19.00 mo.
. 16.00 mo.

... 29.00 mo.
_ . 58.00 mo.

SI 77 00 mo

DATION 

NEW MO. PMT.
INCLUDING

ALL YOUR BILLS
INCLUDING

1965 CHEVROLET

$129.00 MONTH

Open 9 A.M. to 11 P.M. 7 Days A Week
OPEN ALL DAY LABOR DAY

315

TOTAL 
DOWN 
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TOTAL

PAYMINT

TOTAL 
DOWN 
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TOTAL 
DOWN 
PATMINT

TOTAL

PAYMINT

TOTAL 
DOWN 
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PAYMINT

TOTAL 
DOWN 
PAYMINT
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DOWN 
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TOTAL 
DOWN 
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DOWN 
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DOWN 
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DOWN 
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TOTAL
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DOWN 
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DOWN 
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DOWN 
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TOTAL

'10
'14
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'17
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$?0
$20
'24
'24
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'27
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$?7
'30
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'37
'37
$/IO
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TOTAL
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TOTAL 
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TOTAL
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TOTAL

PAYMINT
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TOTAL 
MONTHLY 
PAYMINT

TOTAL 
MONTHLY 
PAYMINT

TOTAL 
MONTHLY 
PAYMINT

TOTAL 
MONTHLY
PAYMINT
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TOTAL 
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TOTAL 
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TOTAL

1958 DODOE
Coro-.il H.fdtep. Automi). 
ie. K.dlo. H..t.r. FKF.IU

1959 CHEVROLET

H«*Ur. irW-062

1956 CADILLAC
H.-dtop. R.dl*. Pow.r 

5t..n««. lo.d.d. 6MI.41)

1958 CHRYSLER
N.. Yotk.r. Lo.d.d ..«K 

.•Ir.i. GIF.7I4

1958 CHEVROLET

H.,l.r. JWM44

1959 CHEVROLET
SU«i*n WMO*. V.|. Auto- 

m«»l«. Pew. Sl..f. OFH S«J

I960 FORD

tie. R.dio. POY 610

1961 COMET
I Or. Airt«».tit. R.dl*. 

H..l.r. ISL-m

1962 FORD
4 Door. VI Automatic. 

R.di*. OME J40

1961 CORVAIR
Sl.l,o« W<«ad. AulMMtU, 

!.«.. LIP-111

1960 PONTIAC
V.ntur.. Aulomilic. X«d'«, 

Pe.tr S»..'.»g

1961 CHEVROLET
lmp.lt Aulem<t, c . V 1 
Itidie. H..t.- f«Y HI

1960 MERCURY
Cemel 2 Door Aulem«ti«. 

Rtdie. ftLX SJ4

1963 CORVAIR

A Ix.ly' GUM S44

1961 FORD
6tl«ne 1 Deer H«rdlo». 
Air. A«Um«tl«. QtA.770

1963 CHEVROLET
b<»nbi.«r Aw'om«lK.
R.dio H..i.f GIX 070

1960 CHEVROLET
Convertible Autemttic. 

Pow.r SU.nng 6HU-l*t

'61 VOLKSWAGEN
4 Spood Txnim.tiori 

K<dio GML-OI4

1962 PONTIAC

$299
$399
%I7 7

$399
'399
$499
5499
*>99
$599
$699
'699
799
799
799
799
$899
$999

1099
'1099
51100

2-8422
REDONDO , 

BEACH

NORTH
PACIFIC COAST 

HIGHWAY .

2-8422
REDONDO 

BEACH

POWN 
PAYMINT

MONTHLY 
PAYMINT

H.rdtop R.d.o. H..I. 
Wh.t. S,d. W.llt KGM 110

TOTAL 
DOWN 
PAYMINT 53 TOTAL

MONTHLY
PAYMINT

1964 CHEVROLET
P>cl-u>. Agtom.l.i. 

V.| PTttel 1599
 H. FU. N. nl, tU. \Ut AH M««M «t«*l tor lkin»-m ....*.


